
Govt. Post Graduate College for Women, Rohtak 

Schedule of Original documents verification of 1st and 2nd merit list admitted students 

 

DATE BA 
PASS 
I 

BSC 
HSC 
I 

BCA 
I 

BSC 
MED 
I 

BCOM 
I 

BBA 
I 

BA ECO 
HONS I 

BCOM 
HONS I 

BA ENG 
HONS I 

BA 
PSYCHO 
HONS I 

BSC 
PHY 
HONS I 

BA 
HINDI 
HONS I 

BSC 
NON 
MED I 

BSC 
MATH 
HONS I 

09.11.2020 1-222 1-14 1-
33 

1-61 1-82 1-20 1-38 1-28 1-40 1-29 1-25 1-30 1-74 1-40 

10.11.2020 223-
446 

15-
28 

34-
64 

62-
122 

83-
161 

21-
42 

39-75 29-55 41-78 30-58 26-55 31-60 75-149 41-80 

11.11.2020 447-
652 

 65-
94 

123-
192 

162-
259 

       150-
209 

 

 

❖ Please come in the college according to college roll no and date mentioned in above table. 

❖ All classes college roll no uploaded on college website:- http://gpgcw.ac.in/notice.aspx  

Note: - Please bring following documents (along with original documents) during verification in the College:- 

 

➢ Matric (10th) Marksheet 

➢ 10+2 Marksheet 

➢ Migration Certificate (required in case of other than Haryana School 

➢ Education Board)  Character Certificate 

➢ NCC/ NSS/Sports Certificate for weightage, wherever applicable 

➢ Bonafide Resident of Haryana Certificate, if applicable 

➢ Income Certificate required for claiming benefits of EWS or SC / BC 

➢ Scholarships , if applicable  Reserved Category Certificate, if applicable 

➢ Gap Year Affidavit, if applicable 

*All admissions done are provisional. College / University will cancel any such admission if the information provided by the students is found 

to be fictitious /bogus at any stage and the student concerned will be held solely responsible for this. 

http://gpgcw.ac.in/notice.aspx

