## Govt. Post Graduate College for Women, Rohtak

Schedule of Original documents verification of 1st and 2nd merit list admitted students

DATE	ВА	BSC	BCA	BSC	всом	BBA	BA ECO	BCOM	BA ENG	ВА	BSC	BA	BSC	BSC
	PASS	HSC	1	MED	1	1	HONS I	HONS I	HONS I	PSYCHO	PHY	HINDI	NON	MATH
	1	1		1						HONS I	HONS I	HONS I	MED I	HONS I
09.11.2020	1-222	1-14	1-	1-61	1-82	1-20	1-38	1-28	1-40	1-29	1-25	1-30	1-74	1-40
			33											
10.11.2020	223-	15-	34-	62-	83-	21-	39-75	29-55	41-78	30-58	26-55	31-60	75-149	41-80
	446	28	64	122	161	42								
11.11.2020	447-		65-	123-	162-								150-	
	652		94	192	259								209	

- ❖ Please come in the college according to college roll no and date mentioned in above table.
- **❖** All classes college roll no uploaded on college website:- <a href="http://gpgcw.ac.in/notice.aspx">http://gpgcw.ac.in/notice.aspx</a>

Note: - Please bring following documents (along with original documents) during verification in the College:-



- Matric (10th) Marksheet
- > 10+2 Marksheet
- Migration Certificate (required in case of other than Haryana School
- > Education Board) Character Certificate
- NCC/ NSS/Sports Certificate for weightage, wherever applicable
- Bonafide Resident of Haryana Certificate, if applicable
- Income Certificate required for claiming benefits of EWS or SC / BC
- Scholarships, if applicable Reserved Category Certificate, if applicable
- ► Gap Year Affidavit, if applicable

<sup>\*</sup>All admissions done are provisional. College / University will cancel any such admission if the information provided by the students is found to be fictitious /bogus at any stage and the student concerned will be held solely responsible for this.